
Rating on 1 to 5 scale.  1- Poor,  2- Satisfactory,  3-Good,   4-Very Good,  5- Excellent

Count % Count % Count % Count % Count %

Opportunities and support to the students  102 4.33 0 0% 2 2% 10 10% 42 41% 48 47%

Curricular  activities and intra collegiate activities  102 4.32 0 0% 3 3% 10 10% 40 39% 49 48%

HODs and faculties cooperation and support 102 4.15 1 1% 2 2% 14 14% 49 48% 36 35%

Placement assistance 102 4.03 1 1% 5 5% 17 17% 46 45% 33 32%

Industry exposure 102 3.87 1 1% 7 7% 24 24% 42 41% 28 27%

Discipline maintained 102 4.28 0 0% 2 2% 13 13% 41 40% 46 45%

Grievance handling 102 4.10 1 1% 4 4% 16 16% 44 43% 37 36%
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Rating on 1 to 5 scale.  1- Poor,  2- Satisfactory,  3-Good,   4-Very Good,  5- Excellent

Count % Count % Count % Count % Count %

Curriculum enrichment 102 4.25 0 0% 1 1% 13 13% 48 47% 40 39%

Coverage of course 102 4.47 0 0% 0 0% 9 9% 36 35% 57 56%

Applicable/relevance to real life 102 4.23 0 0% 2 2% 16 16% 41 40% 43 42%

Students gain learning value in curriculum 102 4.38 1 1% 1 1% 12 12% 32 31% 56 55%
Value added programmes/activities 102 4.37 1 1% 2 2% 8 8% 38 37% 53 52%

OVERALL RATING - 4.34
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Rating on 1 to 5 scale.  1- Poor,  2- Satisfactory,  3-Good,   4-Very Good,  5- Excellent

Count % Count % Count % Count % Count %

 Quality of teaching 102 4.48 2 2% 1 1% 4 4% 34 33% 61 60%

 Facilities for effective teaching learning 102 4.42 1 1% 2 2% 7 7% 35 34% 57 56%

 Overall growth and development of students. 102 4.27 2 2% 2 2% 5 5% 50 49% 43 42%

 Repo of faculty with students 102 4.22 3 3% 1 1% 7 7% 51 50% 40 39%

 Mechanism for effective implementations of 

syllabus
102 4.22 0 0% 3 3% 12 12% 47 46% 40 39%

 Examination system 102 4.42 1 1% 3 3% 4 4% 38 37% 56 55%

 Evaluation system 102 4.32 2 2% 2 2% 6 6% 43 42% 49 48%

 Discipline maintained 102 4.41 1 1% 1 1% 9 9% 35 34% 56 55%

OVERALL RATING - 4.35

STUDENTS'  FEEDBACK ON TEACHING - LEARNING PROCESS
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Rating on 1 to 5 scale.  1- Poor,  2- Satisfactory,  3-Good,   4-Very Good,  5- Excellent

Count % Count % Count % Count % Count %

Ambiance and Seating in the Library 102 4.30 2 2% 3 3% 10 10% 34 33% 53 52%

Approach and alertness of Library Staff 102 4.31 0 0% 6 6% 7 7% 38 37% 51 50%

Availability of Books Periodicals Journals /Other 

resources
102 4.22 2 2% 2 2% 12 12% 42 41% 44 43%

Library Staff are Cooperative and Helpful 102 4.43 1 1% 2 2% 6 6% 36 35% 57 56%

E resources in the Library 102 4.04 4 4% 1 1% 17 17% 45 44% 35 34%

Display of new arrivals - books and Magazines 102 4.15 1 1% 5 5% 12 12% 44 43% 40 39%

Library support for Project / Assignment 102 4.25 3 3% 3 3% 10 10% 35 34% 51 50%

Rating 3 Rating 4 Rating 5
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OVERALL RATING - 4.24
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Rating on 1 to 5 scale.  1- Poor,  2- Satisfactory,  3-Good,   4-Very Good,  5- Excellent

Count % Count % Count % Count % Count %

   Buildings and furniture 102 4.50 1 1% 2 2% 6 6% 29 28% 64 63%

   Classrooms 102 4.44 2 2% 0 0% 5 5% 39 38% 56 55%

   Staff room 102 4.34 2 2% 2 2% 7 7% 39 38% 52 51%

   Gymkhana 102 3.99 5 5% 7 7% 11 11% 40 39% 39 38%

   Library & reading room 102 4.48 1 1% 2 2% 6 6% 31 30% 62 61%

   AV Room 102 4.42 3 3% 1 1% 5 5% 34 33% 59 58%

   Auditorium 102 4.45 2 2% 3 3% 5 5% 29 28% 63 62%

   ICT/Computer/internet facilities 102 4.30 2 2% 2 2% 9 9% 39 38% 50 49%

   Canteen 102 3.86 6 6% 7 7% 18 18% 35 34% 36 35%

   Toilets and drinking water 102 4.35 1 1% 3 3% 8 8% 37 36% 53 52%

OVERALL RATING - 4.31

STUDENTS'  FEEDBACK ON COLLEGE INFRASTRUCTURE
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